ADATA XPG SX900 2.5”SATA SSD
The XPG SX900 solid state drive is an expanded capacity SSD which uses new optimized firmware to utilize
greater storage capacity of the NAND Flash components. With superior NAND Flash, the XPG SX900 SSD
reaches new levels of stability and performance. The drive breaks new ground in storage capacity for SSDs
utilizing the SandForce 2281 controller, reaching 512GB, a 7% increase over common SSDs in the market that
use a SandForce controller. This represents a milestone in ADATA’s history of NAND Flash based products.
Features Ordering Information
● TRIM supported (requires OS support) Capacity Model Number EAN Code
● RAID supported 64GB ASX900S3-64GM-C 4713435794722
● S.M.A.R.T. supported 128GB ASX900S3-128GM-C 4713435794616
● 3.5” desktop conversion bracket 256GB ASX900S3-256GM-C 4713435794739
● Acronis True Image HD, Disk Migration Utility 512GB ASX900S3-512GM-C 4713435794746
● OS Compatibility: Windows 8 / 7 / XP/ Vista /
  Mac OS X / Linux
Specifications
● Capacities: 64/128/256/512GB ● Power Consumption: 0.8W Active (Typical),